BAR DOURO]

CELLAR LIST



1. Alvarinho 2. Vinhéo 3. Loureiro 4, Azal 5. Avesso 6. Gouveio 7. Tinta Amarela 8. Bastardo 9. Rabigato 10. Viosinho 11. Touriga Franca 12. Tinta Roriz

32, Trincadeira  33. Negra Mole 34, Malvasia 35. Boal 36. Sercial 37 Tinta Negra 38 Verdelho 39. Arinto dos Acores 40. Terrantez do Pico

BLUG ‘I3 [BI0I0) 03 SOWOD BLIBW ‘6T [eold ‘91 vdeq L1 [euoloeN ©SLINOY ‘9T  OJIOYOOIJ[V 'GT USEL ‘BT  OpeZNIOUY ‘Ll

31. Alicante Bouschet 30. Antio Vaz 29. Moscatel Roxo 28. Moscatel De Setubal 27, Casteldo 26. Ferndo Pires 25. Ramisco 24, Tinta Miuda 23. Vital 22, Arinto



At Bar Douro, we celebrate the unique character of Portuguese
wines, the extraordinary diversity of terroirs from such a small
country, and the spirit of its dynamic winemakers.

Our cellar champions Portugal’s old vines and celebrates its
indigenous grape varieties, of which there are over 250 across
14 regions. It brings together centuries-old traditions, from
Talha winemaking to foot-treading in lagares, while spotlighting
Portugal’s most innovative projects and a new generation of
cutting-edge growers. Every bottle on this list is part of a journey
through Portugal: a story of faces, places, and traditions brought
to life with pride and passion.

All prices include VAT at the current rate.
13.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.

Wines are subject to availability and vintages may vary.



SPARKLING

Caves da Montanha Superior Bruto, Bairrada NV 43.00
Citrus, orchard fruit, creamy, persistent

Quinta das Bégeiras Bruto Natural Branco, Bairrada 2022 58.00
Grapefruit zest, biscuit, fresh herbs, mineral

Quinta das Bégeiras Bruto Natural Rosé, Bairrada 2022 58.00
Wild raspberry, grapefruit, elegant, mineral

Folias de Baco ‘Uivo Pt Nat Branco’, Douro 2022 58.00
Unfiltered, zippy, green apple, grapefruit peel

Quinta das Bageiras Super Reserva, Bairrada 2020 74.00
Grapefruit, baked bread, savoury, long finish

Quinta das Bageiras Grande Reserva Rosé, Bairrada 2018 92.00
Toasted bread, rose petals, strawberry, almond

ROSE

Herdade da Lisboa ‘Conves’, Alentejo 2023 41.00
Pale, dry, red berry, papaya

MOB ‘Lote 3’, Diao 2022 50.00
Pale, delicate, floral, stone fruit

Vitor Claro ‘Dominé Caparide’, Alentejo 2022 57.00
Bright redcurrant, herbal lift, mineral edge

Quinta das Bégeiras ‘Reserva’, Bairrada 2021 58.00

Crunchy berries, savoury depth, mineral

MOUNTAINS

Portugal’s inland border with
Spain is home to high-altitude
vineyards in Trds-os-Montes,
Douro, Déo, and Portalegre,
where rugged mountainous

terroirs shape distinctive wines.

WHITE

TRAS-OS-MONTES

Picotes

Field blend, stone fruit, crystalline minerality

VINHO VERDE

Quinta de Santiago ‘Assinatura’
Citrus, green apple, floral, mineral

Vale Dos Ares Colheita Alvarinho
Apricot, greengage, tropical fruit, fresh acidity

Constantino Ramos ‘Juca’ Loureiro

White rose, orange blossom, bright citrus

Vale Dos Ares ‘Limited Edition’ Alvarinho

Pineapple, citrus, creamy, persistenffini&/}

Constantino Ramos ‘Afluente’ Alvarinho

Citrus, mineral, waxy texture, hazelnut, spice

Quinta de Santiago & Mira do O ‘Sou’
White peach, gmpefruif, oyster-shell minerality

DOURO

Meio Queijo

Fresh pear, apple, mint, balanced

Churchill’s Estates Grafite

Juicy, citrus, biscuity, mineral

Folias de Baco ‘Uivo Curtido’ (Skin Contact)
Unfiltered, grapefruit, tropical fruit, intriguing
Poeira ‘Pé de Poeira’ Alvarinho

Elegant citrus, floral lift, mineral

Poeira Alvarinho

Green plum, grapefruit, round, structured

TAVORA-VAROSA

Titan of Tavora-Varosa ‘Daemon’

Crunchy apple, toasted bread, floral, smoky

DAO
MOB ‘Lote 3’

Ce/ery salt, green mango, briny, mineral

Quinta das Marias Encruzado
Orchard fruit, fresh ginger, saline minerality

World Wide Wine ‘Ideal’
Yellow plum, warm spice, driea’fruii

Quinta das Marias ‘Crudus’ Encruzado

Flinty citrus, grapefruit, white peach, saline

Quinta dos Carvalhais ‘Branco Especial’
Apple, dried fruit, honey, brioche, spice
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ATLANTIC

From Vinho Verde to Bairrada to
Alentejo’s Costa Vicentina, Portugal’s
Atlantic facing regions craft wines

with vibrant freshness and salinity.

BAIRRADA

Quinta das Bageiras Colheita

Lemon zest, nectarine, fresh herbs, stony finish

Campolargo ‘Bical de Sempre’

Aprimz‘, ripe lemon, creamy, zesty

Quinta das Bageiras ‘Avo Fausto’

Citrus, pear, cedar, creamy, chalky

Filipa Pato ‘Nossa Calcario’ Bical
White grapefruit, pear, wild fennel, saline

LISBOA

Ruelas

Fresh citrus, orchard fruit, light, balanced
Quinta do Gradil 1492

Citrus, ripe pear, subtle spice, mineral

Hugo Mendes Lisboa

Orchard fruit, creamy texture, saline, complex
Vale da Mata

Citrus, stone fruit, oak spice, refreshing

Hugo Mendes ‘Curtimenta’
Citrus fruit, herbal lift, elegant, savoury

Ramilo Malvasia Colares DOC

Orange blossom, citrus peel, saline, structured

TEJO

Casal das Aires Chardonnay
Citrus, peach, buttery, fresh, elegant

Casal das Aires Old Vines Fernio Pires

Lychee, mandarin, grapefruit, intense, structured
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52.00
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69.00

95.00

TALHA

The Alentejo sub-region
Vidigueira is Portugal’s
spiritual home of winemaking
in Talha - traditional clay pots.

ALENTEJO

Explicit Wines Implicit’

Herbal citrus, floral lift, chalky, mineral
Bojador

Mango, tropical fruit, fresh, vibrant
Herdade da Lisboa ‘Pago dos Infantes’
Citrus, tropical fruit, refreshing, creamy finish
Rui Reguinga “Terrenus’

Stone fruit, harmonious, smooth, mineral
Explicit Wines

Apricot, ripe lemon, mineral, salty

Vitor Claro ‘Dominé Sdo Bento’

Fresh pear, lemon zest, delicate, briny

Bojador ‘Vinho de Talha’

Ampbom, honey, marmalade, earthy, creamy

XXVI Mestre Daniel ‘Talha blend’
Wild berries, earthy herbs, balanced

ALGARVE

Monte da Casteleja Classico
Citrus, apricot, floral lift, mineral

ACORES
Azores Wine Co. Arinto dos Agores

Citrus, saline minerality, textured, bright

Entre Pedras ‘Efusivo’

Yellow peach, dried herbs, salty minerality
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VOLCANIC TERROIR

Shaped by Atlantic winds and lava-strewn
s0ils, the volcanic islands of Pico, Graciosa,

and Terceira produce intensely mineral,

salty wines shielded by ancient currais’.



DOURO

Demarcated in 1756,
the Douro is the world’s
oldest wine region, a
breathtaking landscape

of terraced vineyards.

RED

TRAS-OS-MONTES

Picotes (Palhete)
Red cherry, raspberry, fresh watermelon

VINHO VERDE

Constantino Ramos ‘Zafirah’
Strawberry, peppery, juicy, fresh

Aphros ‘Ouranos’
Red plum, strawberry, spicy, fresh

DOURO

Meio Queijo

Spicy, nutmeg, fresh cherry, juicy
Churchill’s Estates Grafite

Black fruit, stone dust, smooth

Folias de Baco ‘Uivo Renegado’

Crunchy redcurrant, wild berries, mineral, fresh

Churchill’s Estates Grafite Tinta Roriz
Black cherry, menthol, spice, dark chocolate

Poeira ‘P6 de Poeira’

Plum, blackcurrant, cherry, smooth, elegant

Churchill’s Estates ‘Quinta da Gricha’

Black cherry, menthol, gum cistus, mineral

Poeira ‘She’
Wild berries, fresh, velvety, balanced

Titan of Douro ‘Estdgio em Barro’

Red fruit, balsamic, mineral, silky tannins

Churchill’s Estates ‘Quinta da Gricha Vinhas Velhas’
Black cherry, herbal menthol, graphite

Quinta do Monte Xisto
Dark plum, forest herbs, silky structure

Niepoort ‘Batuta’
Black plum, dried herbs, spicy, mineral

Casa Ferreirinha ‘Reserva Especial’

Baked plum, spice, tobacco, powerful

Casa Ferreirinha ‘Barca Velha’

Blackberry, licorice, floral, powerful, refined
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69.00

54.00

65.00

40.00

49.00

50.00

58.00

67.00

80.00

88.00

986.00

115.00

138.00

185.00

320.00

890.00

LAGARES

The traditional art of
foot-treading grapes in

large stone tanks, known as
‘lagares,” remains a hallmark
of premium Douro wines
and Port production.

DAO
M.O.B. Lote 3’

Ripe dark fruit, savoury, elegant

M.O.B. ‘Senna’
Black cherry, violet, pepper, elegant

Quinta das Marias Touriga Nacional

Black cherry, cinnamon, chocolate, firm

Pago dos Cunhas ‘Vinha do Contador’
Red and black fruit, truffle, elegant

BAIRRADA

Quinta das Bégeiras Colheita
Wild berries, cherry, sweet spice

Campolargo Baga & Casteldo
Blackberry, plum, smoky, savoury

Vadio ‘Grande Vadio’

Wild berries, balsamic spice, refined tannins

Luis Pato ‘Vinha Pan’ Baga
Plum, red berry, spice, polished tannins

LISBOA

Ruelas
Red fruit, smooth, ripe, balanced

Hugo Mendes ‘Pitau’
Cherry, raspberry, fresh, lively

Quinta do Gradil 1492
Floral, bergamot, red and black fruits

Hugo Mendes Lisboa
Dark red fruits, juicy, chewy

Vitor Claro ‘Dominé Colar’
Red fruit, floral, lively, mineral

Hugo Mendes Casteldo
Rich, ripe, juicy, savoury

TEJO

Casal das Aires Pinot Noir

Strawberry, cherry, earth, anise
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51.00

78.00

84.00

230.00

48.00

54.00

95.00

102.00

32.00

46.00

47.00

50.00

57.00

58.00

79.00



VINHAS VELHAS

Low-yielding vinhas velhas
(old vines) produce intense,
structured wines whilst
safeguarding Portugal’s

unique native grape varieties.

ALENTEJO
Herdade da Lisboa ‘Conves’

Citrus, lemon, artichoke, persistent

Herdade da Lisboa ‘Pago dos Infantes’
Ripe cherry, plum, toasty, velvety

Vitor Claro ‘Dominé Foxtrot’
Red fruits, floral, herbal, mineral finish

Rui Reguinga “Terrenus’
Dark fruit, chocolate, smooth, fresh

Rui Reguinga ‘“Terrenus Vinha de Marvao’
Red fruits, wild berries, rounded, fresh

Explicit Wines

Black fruits, spice, energetic, balanced

Bojador ‘Vinho de Talha’
Red cherry, plum, earthy, fresb

Hugo Mendes ‘Underdog Talha’
Sour cherry, red fruits, fine tannins, peppery

Rui Reguinga ‘Terrenus Vinhas Velhas’ Reserva

B/acéfruit, balsamic, smooth tannins, persistent

AGORES

Entre Pedras ‘Efusivo’ (Clarete)
Red cherry, dried herbs, fresh
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43.00

52.00

57.00

62.00

65.00

66.00

69.00

69.00

89.00

82.00

SWEET & FORTIFIED

PORT

Churchill’s Late Bottled Vintage
Black cherry, blackberry, resinous, velvety

Churchill’s Dry White
Golden, nutmeg, eucalyptus, peppery finish

Churchill’s 10 Year Old Tawny
Dried fruit, orange peel, nutty, persistent

Churchill’s 20 Year Old Tawny
Amber, almond, dried fruit, long finish

Churchill’s ‘Quinta da Gricha’ Vintage 2012

Black cherry, blueberries, resinous, spicy

Wine & Soul ‘Pintas’

Black cherry, currant, spice, mineral

Churchill’s Vintage
Mint, herbal, green fruit, structured

Sandeman 30 Year Old Tawny
Honey, apricot, hazelnut, eleganz‘finisb

Dow’s Vintage
Mulberry, leather, spice, supple tannins

Warre’s Vintage

Dried fruit, walnut, chocolate, spice

LATE HARVEST
Casa de Santar ‘Outono de Santar’, Do (375ml)

Apricot, hazelnut, citrus, vibrant

CARCAVELOS

Villa Oeiras Carcavelos 7 Year Old, Lisbon (375ml)

Dried fruit, citrus peel, nutty, saline fresh

MOSCATEL

Horécio Simdes Moscatel de Setubal

Rose water, lychee, orange peel, saline

MADEIRA

Madeira Vintners 3 Year Old (Sweet)
Honey, raisin, fig, balanced

Madeira Vintners 5 Year Old Boal
Dried fruit, floral, honeyed, fresh

2019
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2020

68.00

75.00

75.00

94.00

125.00

162.00

162.00

62.00

64.00

56.00

58.00

78.00

BARCOS RABELO

Barcos Rabelo are the
traditional Portuguese cargo
boats used to transport pipes
of Port from the Douro to
Vila Nova de Gaia.




BAR DOURO

Sharing the spirit of Portugal through
honest food, characterful wines and
the celebration of cultural stories.




LONDON BRIDGE

Arch 35B
85B Southwark Bridge Rd
London, SE1 ONQ_

londonbridge@bardouro.co.uk

CITY

Finsbury Avenue Square
Unit 3
1 Finsbury Avenue
London, EC2M 2PF

city@bardouro.co.uk

www. bardouro.co.uk
020 7378 0524

INSTAGRAM @bardouro FACEBOOK @bardourouk



